
NEC 

(B.Tech. 2022 Admitted batch, Academic Year 2023-24) 

I Assignment Test 

Commencement of Class Work 

IMid examinations 

1" Spell of Instructions 

Narasaraopeta Engineering College (Autonomous) 

II Assignment Test 

Korappakonda Road, Yellamanda (P.0), Narasaraopet- 522601, Guntur District, AP, 

|2nd Spell of Instructions 

II Mid examinations 

|Preparation & Practicals 

Description 

Semester End Examinations 

I Assignmnent Test 

I Mid examinations 

Commencement of Class Work 

1 Spell of Instructions 

|II Assignment Test 

Description 

l2nd Spell of Instructions 

II Mid examinations 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

Preparation & Practicals 
Semester End Examinations 

2022 Batch 2nd Year 1 Semester 

From Date 

24-07-2023 

24-07-2023 

18-09-2023 

21-08-2023 26-08-2023 

25-09-2023 

20-11-2023 

27-11-2023 

04-12-2023 

23-10-2023 28-10-2023 

2022 Batch 2nd Year 2nd Semester 

From Date 

18-12-2023 

18-12-2023 

To Date 

16-09-2023 

19-02-2024 

18-03-2024 

23-09-2023 

18-11-2023 

29-04-2024 

25-11-2023 

02-12-2023 

16-12-2023 

15-01-2024 20-01-2024 

To Date 

12-02-2024 17-02-2024 

10-02-2024 

13-04-2024 

23-03-2024 

15-04-2024 20-04-2024 

22-04-2024 27-04-2024 

11-05-2024 

Duration 

8 Weeks 

1 Week 

8 Weeks 

1 Week 

1Week 
2 Weeks 

Duration 

8 Weeks 

Week 

8 Weeks 

I Week 

1Week 
2 Weeks 

PRINCIPAL 
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