Narasaraopeta Engineering College (Autonomous) Kotappakonda Road, Yellamanda (P.O), Narasaraopet- 522601, Guntur District, AP.



II Mid examinations

Preparation & Practicals

Semester End Examinations

:

ACADEMIC CALENDAR (B.Tech. 2022 Admitted batch, Academic Year 2023-24)

2022 Batch 2 nd Year 1 st Semester			
Description	From Date	To Date	Duration
Commencement of Class Work	24-07-2023		
1 st Spell of Instructions	24-07-2023	16-09-2023	8 Weeks
I Assignment Test	21-08-2023	26-08-2023	
I Mid examinations	18-09-2023	23-09-2023	1 Week
2 nd Spell of Instructions	25-09-2023	18-11-2023	8 Weeks
II Assignment Test	23-10-2023	28-10-2023	
II Mid examinations	20-11-2023	25-11-2023	1 Week
Preparation & Practicals	27-11-2023	02-12-2023	1 Week
Semester End Examinations	04-12-2023	16-12-2023	2 Weeks
2022 Batch 2	nd Year 2 nd Semester		
Description	From Date	To Date	Duration
Commencement of Class Work	18-12-2023		
1 st Spell of Instructions	18-12-2023	10-02-2024	- 8 Weeks
I Assignment Test	15-01-2024	20-01-2024	
I Mid examinations	12-02-2024	17-02-2024	1 Week
2 nd Spell of Instructions	19-02-2024	13-04-2024	8 Weeks
II Assignment Test	18-03-2024	23-03-2024	

PRINCIPAL

20-04-2024

27-04-2024

11-05-2024

15-04-2024

22-04-2024

29-04-2024

1 Week

1 Week

2 Weeks